Rogue – NVIDIA® Jetson AGX
Xavier™ Carrier
CTIM-00504 Revision  0.06  2025-09-29
Downloaded from Arrow.com.
Rogue – NVIDIA® Jetson AGX Xavier™ Carrier
Users Guide

Revision: 0.06
Page 9 of 38 Date: 2025-09-29
Part Numbers / Ordering Information
Part Number
SKU
AGX Xavier™
Module
Included Heat Sink Options
WiFi Bluetooth
Options SSD Options
AGX101 None None  None None
AGX101-01 Yes None  None None
AGX101-02 Yes None  None
1x 1TB SSD
Installed
AGX101-03 Yes None  None
2x 1TB SSDs
Installed
AGX101-04 Yes None
WiFi/BT Module
Installed None
AGX101-05 Yes None
WiFi/BT Module
Installed
1x 1TB SSD
Installed
AGX101-06 Yes None
WiFi/BT Module
Installed
2x 1TB SSDs
Installed
AGX101-07 Yes
CTI Active Thermal
Installed None None
AGX101-08 Yes
CTI Active Thermal
Installed None
1x 1TB SSD
Installed
AGX101-09 Yes
CTI Active Thermal
Installed None
2x 1TB SSDs
Installed
AGX101-10 Yes
CTI Active Thermal
Installed
WiFi/BT Module
Installed None
AGX101-11 Yes
CTI Active Thermal
Installed
WiFi/BT Module
Installed
1x 1TB SSD
Installed
AGX101-12 Yes
CTI Active Thermal
Installed
WiFi/BT Module
Installed
2x 1TB SSDs
Installed
AGX101-13 Yes
CTI Passive Thermal
Installed None None
AGX101-14 Yes
CTI Passive Thermal
Installed None
1x 1TB SSD
Installed
AGX101-15 Yes
CTI Passive Thermal